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HSBC Mobile Branch Service Timetable 
Servicing day for Tsz Lok Estate and Shatin Pass Estate: Alternate Monday 
Servicing hours: 9 am - 5 pm 

 

Date* Location 

04 Nov 2024 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

11 Nov 2024 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

18 Nov 2024 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

25 Nov 2024 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

02 Dec 2024 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

09 Dec 2024 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

16 Dec 2024 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

23 Dec 2024 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

30 Dec 2024 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

06 Jan 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

13 Jan 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

20 Jan 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

27 Jan 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

03 Feb 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

10 Feb 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

17 Feb 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

24 Feb 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

03 Mar 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

10 Mar 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

17 Mar 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

24 Mar 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

31 Mar 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

07 Apr 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

14 Apr 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

21 Apr 2025 (Monday) Public Holiday 

28 Apr 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

05 May 2025 (Monday) Public Holiday 

12 May 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

19 May 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

26 May 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

02 Jun 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 
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Date* Location 

09 Jun 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

16 Jun 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

23 Jun 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

30 Jun 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

07 Jul 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

14 Jul 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

21 Jul 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

28 Jul 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

04 Aug 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

11 Aug 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

18 Aug 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

25 Aug 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

01 Sep 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

08 Sep 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

15 Sep 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

22 Sep 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

29 Sep 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

06 Oct 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

13 Oct 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

20 Oct 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

27 Oct 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

03 Nov 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

10 Nov 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

17 Nov 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

24 Nov 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

01 Dec 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

08 Dec 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

15 Dec 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

22 Dec 2025 (Monday) Tsz Lok Estate (near Lok Wong House) 

29 Dec 2025 (Monday) Shatin Pass Estate (near Shun Tin House) 

* No service on public holidays or when typhoon signal No. 8 (or above) is hoisted.  
 


